Aniversity of Mumbai

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

4001223

Summer 2024

PROGRAMME - MASTER OF ARTS (FILM STUDIES) (SEMESTER III) (CHOICE BASED

Days and Dates Time lg:’l:le: Paper
Wednesday, 15 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28801 |Digital Media Marketing
Friday, 17 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28802 |Political Communication
Tuesday, 21 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28803 |Media Management
Friday, 24 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28804 |Conflict Communication
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28805 g‘:;lécr Relation in Public & Private
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28806 |Culture Studies & Media
Thursday, 30 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28807 gﬁu‘gﬁl Erocasation s Post
Friday, 31 May, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28808 |Sports Journalism
Monday, 3 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28809 |Story Boarding
Tuesday, 4 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28811 |Documentary Film Making
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28812 |Multimedia Production
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28813 |Media Advocacy
Friday, 7 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28814 |Interpersonal Communication
Monday, 10 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28815 (L.tercultural Communication
Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28816 |Video Games &Media
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28817 |Family Communication
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. | 28818 [Storytelling For Children
Friday, 14 June, 2024 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 28810 [Religion, Culture & Communication

Important Note: eThe candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
e Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
e Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098
29 April, 2024.
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